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CASE-Judgment Audit
11/21/2024 5:02:00 AM

Style

Department of Labor and
Industries vs RYFIELD
PROPERTIES LLC

Department of Revenue vs
WHERE IS THE
FRYBREAD (A LIMITED
LIABILITY COMPANY)

Department of Revenue vs
TIMOTHY JAMES WOOD

Department of Revenue vs
DREW BOUCHER
TRUCKING LLC

Department of Revenue vs
RICK BOUCHIER
TRUCKING LLC

Case Number

22-2-00436-05

24-2-00194-05

24-2-00231-05

24-2-00418-05

24-2-00420-05

Clallam County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report

11/20/2024 - 11/21/2024

Type

Tax Warrant.-for Unpaid Taxes
Tax Warrant forvUnpaid TaXes
Tax Wérrant for’Unpaid Taxes
‘Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Department of Revenue vs
EARTHTECH
NORTHWEST, INC.

Version 2.0.0.0 - P

24-2-00719-05

‘Tax Warrant for Unpaid Téxeé

~ Status Code

Fully Satisfied
Fully Satisfied
Fully Satisfied
Fully Satisfied
Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Updated Date Add Update

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

11/20/2024

Flag
Updated

Updated
Updated
Updéted
Updated

Updated
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